Position

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Elem Teacher

Program Specialist

Senior High Teacher

Senior High Teacher

Senior High Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified

Department

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

English Learners
Secondary

Total Wages

$135,929

$128,383

$125,160

$80,471

$77,709

$51,746

$39,399

$32,663

$29,979

$24,543

$23,243

$21,440

$11,208

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,050

$38,028

$37,595

$31,026

$30,077

$21,997

$11,231

$10,129

$6,636

$5,876

$5,514

$3,513

$3,086



