Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$135,929	\$28,050
Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$128,383	\$38,028
Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$125,160	\$37,595
Elem Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$80,471	\$31,026
Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$77,709	\$30,077
Senior High Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$51,746	\$21,997
Senior High Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$39,399	\$11,231
Senior High Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$32,663	\$10,129
Middle School Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$29,979	\$6,636
Middle School Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$24,543	\$5,876
Middle School Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$23,243	\$5,514
Middle School Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$21,440	\$3,513
Middle School Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$11,208	\$3,086